Pre-Approved Primary Medical Care Repayment Sites for Calendar Year 2008

Includes: Family Practice, General Medicine, Internal Medicine, Pediatrics, Geriatrics,
Obstetrics and Gynecology, Psychiatry, and Emergency Medicine

The practice sites listed below are pre-approved primary medical care service repayment sites on the basis of being RHC or
C/MHC, IRS 501 ©(3) private non-profit practices, and using sliding-fee-scales based on income less than 200% poverty.
Upon full-time employment at one of these sites, a borrower must submit a HSM Application for Service Cancellation

form signed by the borrower and his/her employer. Click on the link below to download the HSM Service form.
HSM Application for Service Cancellation Form

Site Name Street Address Town/City  State Zip
Agape Community Health Center 118 Martin Luther King Boulevard ~ Washington NC 27889
Ahoskie Family Physicians 240 S Academy Street Ahoskie NC 27910
Ahoskie Primary Care 113 B Hertford County High Road  Ahoskie NC 27910
Anderson Creek Medical Center 6750 Overhills Road Spring Lake NC 28390
Angier Medical Center 84 Medical Drive Angier NC 27501
Anson Regional Medical Services Inc. 7784-US Highway 52 South Morven NC 28119
Anson Regional Medical Services Inc. 203 Salisbury Street Wadesboro NC 28170
Apex Family Medicine 212 South Salem Street Apex NC 27502
Apple Valley Middle School Health Practice =~ 43 Fruitland Road Hendersonville NC 28792

Bakersville Community Medical Clinic 86 N Mitchell Avenue Bakersville NC 28705



Barnardsville Medical Services
Benhaven Medical Center

Benson Area Medical Center, Inc
Bernstein Center- Medical

Bertie County Rural Health Association
Bessemer City Health Care Center (Medical)
Black River Health Services, Inc.
Bladen Lakes Community Health Center
Bladen Medical Associates, Inc

Blue Ridge Family Practice

Bolton Health and Wellness Center
Boomer Medical Center, Inc.

Boone Trail Medical Center

Britthaven of Snow Hill

C W Williams Health Center

Cabarrus Community Health Center

Carolina Family Health Centers, Inc.
Carolina Pines Community Health Center
Carrboro Community Health Center

Caswell Family Medical Center

540 Dillingham Road

985 NC Hwy 87 South
3333 Hwy 242 North

261 Belvoir Highway

PO Box 628

119 West Pennsylvania Avenue
P.O. Box 1488

73 Dixon Street

PO Box 517

2579 Chimney Rock Road
213 Ninth Street

P.O. Box 238

1000 Medical Drive

1304 SE Second Street
3333 Wilkinson Boulevard

202 D McGill Avenue
303 East Green Street East

500 South Fayetteville Street
301 Lloyd Street
439 US Hwy 158 West

Barnardsville
Cameron
Benson
Greenville
Windsor
Bessemer City
Burgaw
Dublin
Elizabethtown
Hendersonville
Bolton
Boomer
Mamers

Snow Hill
Charlotte

Concord

Wilson
Salemburg
Carrboro

Yanceyville

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC

NC
NC
NC

28709
28326
27504
27834
27983
28016
28425
28332
28337
28793
28423
28606
27552
28580
28208

28026
27883

28385
27510
27379



Celo Health Education Corporation, Inc.
Charles Drew Community Health Center

Clay Comprehensive Health Services-Chatuge

Colerain Primary Care

Columbus County Community Health Services

Community Health Services

Druid Hills Family Practice

Duplin Medical Association, Inc.

Early Intervention Clinic

Engelhard Medical Center, Inc.

Erwin Corners Family Medical

116 Seven Mile Ridge Road

221 North Graham Hopedale Road

PO Box 1309

109 West River Street

209 West Virgil St

325 NC 55 West

1801 Asheville Highway
107 North Center Street

414 E Main Street

PO Box 277

700 Tillman Drive, STE 710

Family Practice Associates of Roanoke Amarant PO Box 848-Hwy 125

First Choice Community Health Centers

Four County Medical Center

1000 Medical Drive
194 Tomahawk Highway

Franklin County Volunteers in Medicine Clinic PO Box 397

Freedom Hill Community Health Center
Gaston Family Health Services, Inc.
Gaston Family Medical Center

Gates County Rural Medical Services, Inc.

George Bond Memorial Health Center

2407-B Main Street

991 West Hudson Boulevard
111 E 3rd Avenue

P.O. Box 297

PO Box 248- US 74 East

Burnsville
Burlington
Hayesville
Colerain

Whiteville

Mount Olive

Hendersonville

Warsaw
Durham
Engelhard
Dunn
Weldon
Mamers
Harrells
Louisburg
Tarboro
Gastonia
Gastonia
Gatesville

Bat Cave

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

28714
27217
28904
27974
28472
28365
28791
28398
27701
27828
28335
27890
27552
28444
27549
27886
28052
28052
27938
28710



Goshen Medical Center

Goshen Medical Center

Goshen Medical Center-Beulaville
Goshen Medical Center- Eastpoint

Goshen Medical Center- Fajardo

Goshen Medical Center-Gateway

Goshen Medical Center- Goldsboro
Goshen Medical Center, Inc

Goshen Medical Center-Kenansville
Goshen Medical Center-Lamberts

Goshen Medical Center- Mount Olive
Goshen Medical Center-Plainview

Goshen Medical Center Professional Court
Goshen Medical Center-Roberts

Goshen Medical Center-Trenton

Goshen Medical Center-Wallace

Goshen Medical Center-Warsaw
Greenbrier

Greene County Health Care

Greene County Health Care- Project Watch

620 College Street

444 SW Center Street

119 Crossover Road

100 S James Street. Ste B

906 North US Highway 421
120 Medical Village Drive
2701 Medical Office Place

444 Southwest Center

417 North Main Street, Suite A
130 North Center Street

325 North Carolina 55 West
360 East Charity Road

125 Duplin Professional Group
516 Beamon Street

418 Highway 58 North

112 Medical Village Drive, Suite F
111 North College Street

703 South Walnut Street

PO Box 658

PO Box 658

Clinton
Faison
Beulaville
Goldsboro
Clinton
Wallace
Goldsboro
Faison

Kenansville

Mount Olive

Mt. Olive
Rose Hill
Warsaw
Clinton
Trenton
Wallace
Warsaw
Fairmont
Snow Hill
Snow Hill

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

28328
28341
28518
27530
28328
28398
28375
28341
28349
28365
28365
28458
28398
28328
28585
28466
28398
28340
28580
28580



Greene County Middle School

Grimesland Community Resource Center
Guilford Adult Health/Guilford Child Health
Harvest Family Health Center

HealthCo., Inc.

Health Care for Homeless Program
Homestead Health Center

Horizon Health Center

Hot Springs Health Program, Inc

Hot Springs Medical Center

John H. Lucas, Sr. Wellness Center-Hillside
JR Harvey Health Resource Center

Julian T. Pierce Health Center

Kate B Reynolds Children's Center

Kate B. Reynolds Pediatric Center

Kinston Community Health Center, Inc.
Lakeside Wellness Center

Laurel Medical Center

Lewiston Medical Center

Lincoln Community Health Center

485 Middle School Road

550 River Street

1046 East Wendover Avenue
8282 South NC 58

One Opportunity Drive

412 Liberty Street

5345 Eleanor Roosevelt Road
102 North Tarboro Road

590 Medical Park Drive

66 N Highway 25-70

3727 Fayetteville Street

540 Queen Street

307 E. Wardell Drive

2589 Chimney Rock Road
205 Martin Luther King,Jr. Parkway
324 N Queen Street

1805 South 13th Street

80 Guntertown Road

307 South Main Street

1301 Fayetteville Street

Snow Hill
Grimesland
Greensboro
Elm City
Soul City
Durham
Willard
Raleigh
Marshall
Hot Springs
Durham
Grifton
Pembroke
Hendersonville
Snow Hill
Kinston
Wilmington
Marshall
Lewiston

Durham

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

28580
27837
27405
27822
27553
27701
28478
27610
28753
28753
27707
28530
28372
28793
28580
28502
28401
28753
27849
27707



Logan Family Resource Center 298 Lincoln Street, SW Concord NC 28025

Lumberton Health Center 402 Pine Street Lumberton NC 28358
Lyon Park Clinic 1313 Halley Street Durham NC 27707
Mars Hill Medical Center 119 Mountain View Road Mars Hills NC 28754
Mashburn Medical Center 590 Medical Park Drive Marshall NC 28753
Maxton Medical Center 610 E Martin Luther King, Jr. Drive Maxton NC 28364
Merce Health Care Center 1831N Fayetteville Street Asheboro NC 27203
Metrolina Comprehensive Health Center 3333 Wilkinson Boulevard Charlotte NC 28208
Metrolina Midtown Medical Office 1918 Randolph Road, Ste 670 Charlotte NC 28207
Metropolitan Community Health Services, Inc. 328 North Market Street Washington NC 27889
Minnie Jones Family Health Center 264 Haywood Road Asheville NC 28806
Moncure Community Health Center 7228 Pittsboro-Moncure Rd Moncure NC 27559
Mt. Olive Community Health Service 325 NC 55 West Mt. Olive NC 28365
Mt. Olive Family Medicine Center, Inc. 201 N Breazeale Avenue Mt. Olive NC 28365
Murfreesboro Primary Care 305 Beechwood Boulevard Murfeesboro NC 27855
New Bern Ridge Pediatrics 2620 New Bern Avenue Raleigh NC 27610
New Hanover Community Health Center, Inc. 925 N Fourth Street Wilmington NC 28401
New Hanover Community Homeless Clinic. 240 Calhoun Drive Wilmington NC 28412
Opportunities Industrialization Center PO Box 2723 Rocky Mount NC 27802

Pactolus Community Resource Center 5866 Hwy 264 Greenville NC 27834



Person Family Medical Center
Piedmont Health Center

Plain View Health Services, Inc.
Professional Counseling Services
Project Watch

Prospect Hill Community Health Center
Ridgelawn Clinic

Roanoke-Chowan Community Health Care

Robeson Health Care Corporation-Greenbrier

Rock Quarry Road Family Medicine
Rockingham Medical Services

Rural Health Group- Jackson.

Rural Health Group-Lake Gaston

Rural Health Group- Rich Square

Rural Health Group- Roanoke Rapids
Rural Health Group-Twin County

Rural Health Group-WIC Hollister/Mobile
Rural Health WIC Roanoke Rapids

Scott Community Health Center

Siler City Community Health Center

702 N Main Street
299 Lloyd Street
360 East Charity Road

204 West Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr

Mobile Van

140 Main Street

10 Ridglawn Road

240 S Academy Street
1211 S Walnut Street
1001 Rock Quarry Road
409 West Harrison

9425 Hwy 305

108 Mosby Avenue

200 S Main Street

2066 Highway 125

204 Evans Road

204 Evans Road

116-A West 3rd Street
5270 Union Ridge Road
401 B N Ivey Avenue

Roxboro
Carrboro
Rose Hill
Maxton
Goldsboro
Prospect Hill
Asheville
Ahoskie
Fairmont
Raleigh
Reidsville
Jackson
Littleton
Rich Square
Roanoke
Hollister

Hollister

Roanoke Rapids

Burlington

Siler City

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

27573
27510
28458
28364
27530
27314
28806
27910
28340
27610
27320
27845
27850
27869
27870
27844
27844
27870
27217
27344



Snow Hill Medical Center 302 North Greene Street Snow Hill NC 28580

South Robeson Medical Center 1212 South Walnut Street Fairmont NC 28340
Southern Wake Family Medicine 130 Judd Parkway NE Fuquay-Varina NC 27526
Statesville Family Practice 1421 Wilmington Avenue Statesville NC 28677
Stedman-Wade Health Services 7118 Main Street Wade NC 28395
Student Health Services 140 School Drive Snow Hill NC 28580
Tri County Community Health Center 3331 Easy Street Newton Grove NC 28334
Vance-Warren Comp Health Plan 986 Manson-Axtell Road Manson NC 27278
Wade Family Medical Center 7118 Main Street Wade NC 28395
Wade Family Medical - Downtown 705 Cumberland Street Fayetteville NC 28301
Wake Health Services 2620 New Bern Avenue Raleigh NC 27610
Walltown Clinic 815 N Broad Street Durham NC 27705
Walstonburg Medical Center 204 S Main Street Fayetteville NC 28301
Warren Health Plan 815 N Broad Street Durham NC 27705
West Caldwell Health Council, Inc- Colletesville 204 South Main Street Walstonburg NC 27888
West Green Elementary School 542 Ridgeway Street Warrenton NC 27589
West Wilkes Medical Center, Inc. P.O.Drawer 9 Collettsville NC 28611
Western Medical Group 303 Kingold Boulevard Snow Hill NC 28580
Westfield Medical Center, Inc 171 West Wilkes Medical Center Roa«Ferguson NC 28624

Wilson Community Health Center 303 Green Street East Wilson NC 27883



Windsor Medical Center PO Box 628 Westfield NC 27053






