Pre-Approved Primary Medical Care Repayment Sites for Calendar Year 2008

Includes: Family Practice, General Medicine, Internal Medicine, Pediatrics, Geriatrics, Obstetrics and Gynecology, Psychiatry, and Emergency Medicine

The practice sites listed below are pre-approved primary medical care service repayment sites on the basis of being RHC or C/MHC, IRS 501 ©(3) private non-profit practices, and using sliding-fee-scales based on income less than 200% poverty. Upon full-time employment at one of these sites, a borrower must submit a HSM Application for Service Cancellation form signed by the borrower and his/her employer. Click on the link below to download the HSM Service form.

HSM Application for Service Cancellation Form

Site Name	Street Address	Town/City	State	Zip
Agape Community Health Center	118 Martin Luther King Boulevard	Washington	NC	27889
Ahoskie Family Physicians	240 S Academy Street	Ahoskie	NC	27910
Ahoskie Primary Care	113 B Hertford County High Road	Ahoskie	NC	27910
Anderson Creek Medical Center	6750 Overhills Road	Spring Lake	NC	28390
Angier Medical Center	84 Medical Drive	Angier	NC	27501
Anson Regional Medical Services Inc.	7784-US Highway 52 South	Morven	NC	28119
Anson Regional Medical Services Inc.	203 Salisbury Street	Wadesboro	NC	28170
Apex Family Medicine	212 South Salem Street	Apex	NC	27502
Apple Valley Middle School Health Practice	43 Fruitland Road	Hendersonville	NC	28792
Bakersville Community Medical Clinic	86 N Mitchell Avenue	Bakersville	NC	28705

Barnardsville Medical Services	540 Dillingham Road	Barnardsville	NC	28709
Benhaven Medical Center	985 NC Hwy 87 South	Cameron	NC	28326
Benson Area Medical Center, Inc	3333 Hwy 242 North	Benson	NC	27504
Bernstein Center- Medical	261 Belvoir Highway	Greenville	NC	27834
Bertie County Rural Health Association	PO Box 628	Windsor	NC	27983
Bessemer City Health Care Center (Medical)	119 West Pennsylvania Avenue	Bessemer City	NC	28016
Black River Health Services, Inc.	P.O. Box 1488	Burgaw	NC	28425
Bladen Lakes Community Health Center	73 Dixon Street	Dublin	NC	28332
Bladen Medical Associates, Inc	PO Box 517	Elizabethtown	NC	28337
Blue Ridge Family Practice	2579 Chimney Rock Road	Hendersonville	NC	28793
Bolton Health and Wellness Center	213 Ninth Street	Bolton	NC	28423
Boomer Medical Center, Inc.	P.O. Box 238	Boomer	NC	28606
Boone Trail Medical Center	1000 Medical Drive	Mamers	NC	27552
Britthaven of Snow Hill	1304 SE Second Street	Snow Hill	NC	28580
C W Williams Health Center	3333 Wilkinson Boulevard	Charlotte	NC	28208
Cabarrus Community Health Center	202 D McGill Avenue	Concord	NC	28026
Carolina Family Health Centers, Inc.	303 East Green Street East	Wilson	NC	27883
Carolina Pines Community Health Center	500 South Fayetteville Street	Salemburg	NC	28385
Carrboro Community Health Center	301 Lloyd Street	Carrboro	NC	27510
Caswell Family Medical Center	439 US Hwy 158 West	Yanceyville	NC	27379

Celo Health Education Corporation, Inc.	116 Seven Mile Ridge Road	Burnsville	NC	28714
Charles Drew Community Health Center	221 North Graham Hopedale Road	Burlington	NC	27217
Clay Comprehensive Health Services-Chatuge	PO Box 1309	Hayesville	NC	28904
Colerain Primary Care	109 West River Street	Colerain	NC	27974
Columbus County Community Health Services	209 West Virgil St	Whiteville	NC	28472
Community Health Services	325 NC 55 West	Mount Olive	NC	28365
Druid Hills Family Practice	1801 Asheville Highway	Hendersonville	NC	28791
Duplin Medical Association, Inc.	107 North Center Street	Warsaw	NC	28398
Early Intervention Clinic	414 E Main Street	Durham	NC	27701
Engelhard Medical Center, Inc.	PO Box 277	Engelhard	NC	27828
Erwin Corners Family Medical	700 Tillman Drive, STE 710	Dunn	NC	28335
Family Practice Associates of Roanoke Amaran	t PO Box 848-Hwy 125	Weldon	NC	27890
First Choice Community Health Centers	1000 Medical Drive	Mamers	NC	27552
Four County Medical Center	194 Tomahawk Highway	Harrells	NC	28444
Franklin County Volunteers in Medicine Clinic	PO Box 397	Louisburg	NC	27549
Freedom Hill Community Health Center	2407-B Main Street	Tarboro	NC	27886
Gaston Family Health Services, Inc.	991 West Hudson Boulevard	Gastonia	NC	28052
Gaston Family Medical Center	111 E 3rd Avenue	Gastonia	NC	28052
Gates County Rural Medical Services, Inc.	P.O. Box 297	Gatesville	NC	27938
George Bond Memorial Health Center	PO Box 248- US 74 East	Bat Cave	NC	28710

Goshen Medical Center	620 College Street	Clinton	NC	28328
Goshen Medical Center	444 SW Center Street	Faison	NC	28341
Goshen Medical Center-Beulaville	119 Crossover Road	Beulaville	NC	28518
Goshen Medical Center- Eastpoint	100 S James Street. Ste B	Goldsboro	NC	27530
Goshen Medical Center- Fajardo	906 North US Highway 421	Clinton	NC	28328
Goshen Medical Center-Gateway	120 Medical Village Drive	Wallace	NC	28398
Goshen Medical Center- Goldsboro	2701 Medical Office Place	Goldsboro	NC	28375
Goshen Medical Center, Inc	444 Southwest Center	Faison	NC	28341
Goshen Medical Center-Kenansville	417 North Main Street, Suite A	Kenansville	NC	28349
Goshen Medical Center-Lamberts	130 North Center Street	Mount Olive	NC	28365
Goshen Medical Center- Mount Olive	325 North Carolina 55 West	Mt. Olive	NC	28365
Goshen Medical Center-Plainview	360 East Charity Road	Rose Hill	NC	28458
Goshen Medical Center Professional Court	125 Duplin Professional Group	Warsaw	NC	28398
Goshen Medical Center-Roberts	516 Beamon Street	Clinton	NC	28328
Goshen Medical Center-Trenton	418 Highway 58 North	Trenton	NC	28585
Goshen Medical Center-Wallace	112 Medical Village Drive, Suite F	Wallace	NC	28466
Goshen Medical Center-Warsaw	111 North College Street	Warsaw	NC	28398
Greenbrier	703 South Walnut Street	Fairmont	NC	28340
Greene County Health Care	PO Box 658	Snow Hill	NC	28580
Greene County Health Care- Project Watch	PO Box 658	Snow Hill	NC	28580

Greene County Middle School	485 Middle School Road	Snow Hill	NC	28580
Grimesland Community Resource Center	550 River Street	Grimesland	NC	27837
Guilford Adult Health/Guilford Child Health	1046 East Wendover Avenue	Greensboro	NC	27405
Harvest Family Health Center	8282 South NC 58	Elm City	NC	27822
HealthCo., Inc.	One Opportunity Drive	Soul City	NC	27553
Health Care for Homeless Program	412 Liberty Street	Durham	NC	27701
Homestead Health Center	5345 Eleanor Roosevelt Road	Willard	NC	28478
Horizon Health Center	102 North Tarboro Road	Raleigh	NC	27610
Hot Springs Health Program, Inc	590 Medical Park Drive	Marshall	NC	28753
Hot Springs Medical Center	66 N Highway 25-70	Hot Springs	NC	28753
John H. Lucas, Sr. Wellness Center-Hillside	3727 Fayetteville Street	Durham	NC	27707
JR Harvey Health Resource Center	540 Queen Street	Grifton	NC	28530
JR Harvey Health Resource Center Julian T. Pierce Health Center	540 Queen Street 307 E. Wardell Drive	Grifton Pembroke	NC NC	28530 28372
Julian T. Pierce Health Center	307 E. Wardell Drive	Pembroke	NC	28372
Julian T. Pierce Health Center Kate B Reynolds Children's Center	307 E. Wardell Drive 2589 Chimney Rock Road	Pembroke Hendersonville	NC NC	28372 28793
Julian T. Pierce Health Center Kate B Reynolds Children's Center Kate B. Reynolds Pediatric Center	307 E. Wardell Drive 2589 Chimney Rock Road 205 Martin Luther King,Jr. Parkway	Pembroke Hendersonville Snow Hill	NC NC NC	28372 28793 28580
Julian T. Pierce Health Center Kate B Reynolds Children's Center Kate B. Reynolds Pediatric Center Kinston Community Health Center, Inc.	307 E. Wardell Drive 2589 Chimney Rock Road 205 Martin Luther King,Jr. Parkway 324 N Queen Street	Pembroke Hendersonville Snow Hill Kinston	NC NC NC	28372 28793 28580 28502
Julian T. Pierce Health Center Kate B Reynolds Children's Center Kate B. Reynolds Pediatric Center Kinston Community Health Center, Inc. Lakeside Wellness Center	307 E. Wardell Drive 2589 Chimney Rock Road 205 Martin Luther King,Jr. Parkway 324 N Queen Street 1805 South 13th Street	Pembroke Hendersonville Snow Hill Kinston Wilmington	NC NC NC NC	28372 28793 28580 28502 28401

Logan Family Resource Center	298 Lincoln Street, SW	Concord	NC	28025
Lumberton Health Center	402 Pine Street	Lumberton	NC	28358
Lyon Park Clinic	1313 Halley Street	Durham	NC	27707
Mars Hill Medical Center	119 Mountain View Road	Mars Hills	NC	28754
Mashburn Medical Center	590 Medical Park Drive	Marshall	NC	28753
Maxton Medical Center	610 E Martin Luther King, Jr. Drive	Maxton	NC	28364
Merce Health Care Center	1831N Fayetteville Street	Asheboro	NC	27203
Metrolina Comprehensive Health Center	3333 Wilkinson Boulevard	Charlotte	NC	28208
Metrolina Midtown Medical Office	1918 Randolph Road, Ste 670	Charlotte	NC	28207
Metropolitan Community Health Services, Inc.	328 North Market Street	Washington	NC	27889
Minnie Jones Family Health Center	264 Haywood Road	Asheville	NC	28806
Moncure Community Health Center	7228 Pittsboro-Moncure Rd	Moncure	NC	27559
Mt. Olive Community Health Service	325 NC 55 West	Mt. Olive	NC	28365
Mt. Olive Family Medicine Center, Inc.	201 N Breazeale Avenue	Mt. Olive	NC	28365
Murfreesboro Primary Care	305 Beechwood Boulevard	Murfeesboro	NC	27855
New Bern Ridge Pediatrics	2620 New Bern Avenue	Raleigh	NC	27610
New Hanover Community Health Center, Inc.	925 N Fourth Street	Wilmington	NC	28401
New Hanover Community Homeless Clinic.	240 Calhoun Drive	Wilmington	NC	28412
Opportunities Industrialization Center	PO Box 2723	Rocky Mount	NC	27802
Pactolus Community Resource Center	5866 Hwy 264	Greenville	NC	27834

Person Family Medical Center	702 N Main Street	Roxboro	NC	27573
Piedmont Health Center	299 Lloyd Street	Carrboro	NC	27510
Plain View Health Services, Inc.	360 East Charity Road	Rose Hill	NC	28458
Professional Counseling Services	204 West Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr	Maxton	NC	28364
Project Watch	Mobile Van	Goldsboro	NC	27530
Prospect Hill Community Health Center	140 Main Street	Prospect Hill	NC	27314
Ridgelawn Clinic	10 Ridglawn Road	Asheville	NC	28806
Roanoke-Chowan Community Health Care	240 S Academy Street	Ahoskie	NC	27910
Robeson Health Care Corporation-Greenbrier	1211 S Walnut Street	Fairmont	NC	28340
Rock Quarry Road Family Medicine	1001 Rock Quarry Road	Raleigh	NC	27610
Rockingham Medical Services	409 West Harrison	Reidsville	NC	27320
Rural Health Group- Jackson.	9425 Hwy 305	Jackson	NC	27845
Rural Health Group-Lake Gaston	108 Mosby Avenue	Littleton	NC	27850
Rural Health Group- Rich Square	200 S Main Street	Rich Square	NC	27869
Rural Health Group- Roanoke Rapids	2066 Highway 125	Roanoke	NC	27870
Rural Health Group-Twin County	204 Evans Road	Hollister	NC	27844
Rural Health Group-WIC Hollister/Mobile	204 Evans Road	Hollister	NC	27844
Rural Health WIC Roanoke Rapids	116-A West 3rd Street	Roanoke Rapids	NC	27870
Scott Community Health Center	5270 Union Ridge Road	Burlington	NC	27217
Siler City Community Health Center	401 B N Ivey Avenue	Siler City	NC	27344

Snow Hill Medical Center	302 North Greene Street	Snow Hill	NC	28580
South Robeson Medical Center	1212 South Walnut Street	Fairmont	NC	28340
Southern Wake Family Medicine	130 Judd Parkway NE	Fuquay-Varina	NC	27526
Statesville Family Practice	1421 Wilmington Avenue	Statesville	NC	28677
Stedman-Wade Health Services	7118 Main Street	Wade	NC	28395
Student Health Services	140 School Drive	Snow Hill	NC	28580
Tri County Community Health Center	3331 Easy Street	Newton Grove	NC	28334
Vance-Warren Comp Health Plan	986 Manson-Axtell Road	Manson	NC	27278
Wade Family Medical Center	7118 Main Street	Wade	NC	28395
Wade Family Medical - Downtown	705 Cumberland Street	Fayetteville	NC	28301
Wake Health Services	2620 New Bern Avenue	Raleigh	NC	27610
Walltown Clinic	815 N Broad Street	Durham	NC	27705
Walstonburg Medical Center	204 S Main Street	Fayetteville	NC	28301
Warren Health Plan	815 N Broad Street	Durham	NC	27705
West Caldwell Health Council, Inc- Colletesvil	€204 South Main Street	Walstonburg	NC	27888
West Green Elementary School	542 Ridgeway Street	Warrenton	NC	27589
West Wilkes Medical Center, Inc.	P.O.Drawer 9	Collettsville	NC	28611
Western Medical Group	303 Kingold Boulevard	Snow Hill	NC	28580
Westfield Medical Center, Inc	171 West Wilkes Medical Center Roa	Ferguson	NC	28624
Wilson Community Health Center	303 Green Street East	Wilson	NC	27883

Windsor Medical Center PO Box 628 Westfield NC 27053